2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat’s Name Show Name Points earned
Hootnanny Acres Juke Box RMMSGS Iron Door Show 132
RMMSGS Muddy River Show 130
RMMSGS Tumbleweed Show 130
Cactus Classic Golden Barrel Show 53
Cactus Classic Ocotillo Show 60
Cactus Classic Organ Pipe Show 60
Cactus Classic Prickly Pear Show 59
Cactus Classic Suguaro Show 59
Oklahoma State Fair B Show 49
Oklahoma State Fair E Show 45
Midway USA Santa Fe Show 114
Midway USA Wheat State Show 114
Midway USA Sunflower Show 97
YROT Black Gold Show 78
Total 1180
MCH Jubilee’s Talia OK White Bass Show 125
OK Twister Show 123
OK Red Bud Show 122
RE Maverick Show 75
RE Thunder Canyon Show 75
RE Millennium Force Show 75
Midwest Red Leaf Show 59
ECMS Fall Classic Harvest Time Show 62
ECMS Fall Classic Crips Days Show 62
Total 778
Hill Co Mini’s Bodacious TXLS Indian Paintbrush Show 77
OK Bison Show 122
Midway USA Honeybee Show 113
Midway USA Bison Show 113
Micway USA Little Bluestem Show 113
YROT Alamo Show 80

Total 618



2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name Show Name Points earned
MCH Bear Creek’s Steel Magnolia ECMS D&F Old Glory Show 81
ECMS D&F Land Of The Free Show 80
ECMS D&F Bright Stars Show 81
ECMS D&F Bold Stripes Show 81
ECMS Fall Classic Autumn Leaves Show 62
Total 385
Hobby Hills All Eyes On ME TXLS Muscadine Show 85
TXLS Roadrunner Show 85
OK Rosa Show 125
Total 295
MCH Hootnanny Chuckwagon OK Sooner Show 113
OK Pokes Show 113
Total 226
Hobby Hills Talia
YROT Bluebonnet Show 82
YROT Roadrunner Show 82
Total 164
Hill Co Mini’s Holy Smoke TXLS Laurel Show 84
TXLS Bluebonnet Show 77
Total 161
CFF Princess Tamina RE Power Tower Show 69
RE Gatekeeper Show 69
Total 138
Westwind Acres Blue Marilynn RE Steel Vengeance Show 75
Midway Gold Leaf Show 59
Total 134
5MM Inigo Montoya RMMSGS Huckleberry Show 132

Just Kiddin’ Around Hopscotch OK Scissor Tail Show 123



2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

5MM Mr Perfect

Hootnanny Prairie

Hobby Hills My Precious

Flying J Sand Pebble

Bells Goats Grace

Doing It My Way Foxy Lady

Betsy At Red Hill

Modu Farms Poseidon

Bluebonnet Acres Serendipity

MCH Sol-Orr’s Mayes

Full Circle Harlow

Aislinn Meadows Double Stuff

Big Sky Silkies Precious Emmy

Full Circle Santa Baby

Full Circle Hot Bamn

Show Name

RMMG Sagebrush Show

RMMSGS Elk Horn Show

Midway USA Meadowlark Show

Midwest 2" Summer Show

Midwest Sunflower Dance Show
Total

Midway USA Kryptonite Show

Midway USA Jayhawk Show

Oklahoma State Fair C Show

Oklahoma State Fair D Show
Total

TXLS Jack Rabbit Show

TXLS Prickly Pear Show

ECMS D&F Let Freedom Ring Show

ECMS D&F Brave Hearts Show

YROT Lone Star Show

YROT Longhorn Show

ECMS Fall Classic Pumpkin Spice Show

ECMS Fall Classic Gourd Gala Show

Points earned

119

119

114

56

54

110

97

97

47

47

94

85

85

81

80

80

78

62



2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Flying J Winning Ticket

KDC Fudge Wookie

Westwind Acres Black Pearle

Bells Goats Ridge

Bluebonnet Acres Serendipity

Aislinn Meadows Alamo

Show Name

ECMS Fall Classic Sunset Fest Show

Midwest Summer Of Ferns Show

Midwest Harvest Tides Show

Cactus Classic Cholla Show

Oklahoma State Fair A Show

Oklahoma State Fair F Show

Points earned

62

56

54

53

48

45



