

2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
Hootnanny Acres Juke Box	RMMSGGS Iron Door Show	132
	RMMSGGS Muddy River Show	130
	RMMSGGS Tumbleweed Show	130
	Cactus Classic Golden Barrel Show	53
	Cactus Classic Ocotillo Show	60
	Cactus Classic Organ Pipe Show	60
	Cactus Classic Prickly Pear Show	59
	Cactus Classic Saguaro Show	59
	Oklahoma State Fair B Show	49
	Oklahoma State Fair E Show	45
	Midway USA Santa Fe Show	114
	Midway USA Wheat State Show	114
	Midway USA Sunflower Show	97
	YROT Black Gold Show	78
Total		1180
MCH Jubilee's Talia	OK White Bass Show	125
	OK Twister Show	123
	OK Red Bud Show	122
	RE Maverick Show	75
	RE Thunder Canyon Show	75
	RE Millennium Force Show	75
	Midwest Red Leaf Show	59
	ECMS Fall Classic Harvest Time Show	62
	ECMS Fall Classic Crips Days Show	62
Total		778
Hill Co Mini's Bodacious	TXLS Indian Paintbrush Show	77
	OK Bison Show	122
	Midway USA Honeybee Show	113
	Midway USA Bison Show	113
	Micway USA Little Bluestem Show	113
	YROT Alamo Show	80
Total		618

2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
MCH Bear Creek's Steel Magnolia	ECMS D&F Old Glory Show	81
	ECMS D&F Land Of The Free Show	80
	ECMS D&F Bright Stars Show	81
	ECMS D&F Bold Stripes Show	81
	ECMS Fall Classic Autumn Leaves Show	62
	Total	385
Hobby Hills All Eyes On ME	TXLS Muscadine Show	85
	TXLS Roadrunner Show	85
	OK Rosa Show	125
	Total	295
MCH Hootnanny Chuckwagon	OK Sooner Show	113
	OK Pokes Show	113
	Total	226
Hobby Hills Talia	YROT Bluebonnet Show	82
	YROT Roadrunner Show	82
	Total	164
Hill Co Mini's Holy Smoke	TXLS Laurel Show	84
	TXLS Bluebonnet Show	77
	Total	161
CFF Princess Tamina	RE Power Tower Show	69
	RE Gatekeeper Show	69
	Total	138
Westwind Acres Blue Marilynn	RE Steel Vengeance Show	75
	Midway Gold Leaf Show	59
	Total	134
5MM Inigo Montoya	RMMSGGS Huckleberry Show	132
Just Kiddin' Around Hopscotch	OK Scissor Tail Show	123

2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
5MM Mr Perfect	RMMG Sagebrush Show	119
Hootnanny Prairie	RMMSGGS Elk Horn Show	119
Hobby Hills My Precious	Midway USA Meadowlark Show	114
Flying J Sand Pebble	Midwest 2 nd Summer Show	56
	Midwest Sunflower Dance Show	54
	Total	110
Bells Goats Grace	Midway USA Kryptonite Show	97
Doing It My Way Foxy Lady	Midway USA Jayhawk Show	97
Betsy At Red Hill	Oklahoma State Fair C Show	47
	Oklahoma State Fair D Show	47
	Total	94
Modu Farms Poseidon	TXLS Jack Rabbit Show	85
Bluebonnet Acres Serendipity	TXLS Prickly Pear Show	85
MCH Sol-Orr's Mayes	ECMS D&F Let Freedom Ring Show	81
Full Circle Harlow	ECMS D&F Brave Hearts Show	80
Aislinn Meadows Double Stuff	YROT Lone Star Show	80
Big Sky Silkies Precious Emmy	YROT Longhorn Show	78
Full Circle Santa Baby	ECMS Fall Classic Pumpkin Spice Show	62
Full Circle Hot Bamn	ECMS Fall Classic Gourd Gala Show	62

2022 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat's Name	Show Name	Points earned
Flying J Winning Ticket	ECMS Fall Classic Sunset Fest Show	62
KDC Fudge Wookie	Midwest Summer Of Ferns Show	56
Westwind Acres Black Pearle	Midwest Harvest Tides Show	54
Bells Goats Ridge	Cactus Classic Cholla Show	53
Bluebonnet Acres Serendipity	Oklahoma State Fair A Show	48
Aislinn Meadows Alamo	Oklahoma State Fair F Show	45